CONTRACT HISTORY FORM

Project Name: Right-Of-Way Acquisition-Newtown Pike Extension Phase | Mitigation Aree

Contractor: H.W. Lochner
Contract Number and Date: 122-2009 July 2, 2009
Responsible LFUCG Division: Division of Engineering

CONTRACT AND CHANGE ORDER DETAILS

A. Original Contract Amount: $ 196,650.00
Next Lowest Bid Amount:

$208,900.00

B. Amount of Selected Alternate or Phase: $

C. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Alternates or Phases: 3 0.00

D. Amended Contract Amount; $ 196,650.00

E. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Change Orders: $ 26,681.25 13.6%
(Line E / Line D)

F. Amount of This Change Order: $ 31,750.00 16.1%
(Line F /Line D)

G. Total Contract Amount: $ 255,081.25

SIGNATURES

] ~\ Y
/s
WAV,
Project Manager: Jin

Date: 5 - l - Lo 9
*Andrew Grunwald, P.E.

Reviewed by: 2_/ / /&,cf,,% Date: 2 //// ‘/

Robert Bayert P.E.

Division Director: AAFD/MM’U\‘F-/M Date: ‘E?-// / / i
v d

A. Bradle@aﬁiﬁP}E.




