LEXINGTON-FAYETTE

URBAN COUNTY GOVERNMENT

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER
Page 1 of 2

Date: May 1, 2014

Project: Phase I-Right of Way
Services Contract

Location: Phase I Newtown Pike
Extension (Southend
Redevelopment)

To (Contractor)
H.W. Lochner
1040 Monarch Street

Lexington, Kentucky 40513

Contract No. # 122-2009

Change Order No. 4

You are hereby requested to comply with

the following changes from

The contract plans and specification;

Item | Description of changes-quantities, Decrease in Increase in
No. unit prices, changes in completion, | contract price | contract price
(1) etc. (2) (3) (4)
1| (Increase) R/W Services - Project $10,500.00
Management 9, 10, 12, 15, 22, 35,
% DeRoode
2 | (Increase) R/W Services - Acquisition $17,500.00
Services 9, 10, 12, 15, 22, 35,
DeRoode
3 | (Increase) Legal Services - McBrayer, $3,750.00

McGinnis, Leslie and Kirkland

Total decrease

$0.00 | XXAXXAAXXXK.XX

Total increase

KXXXXKXXKXXK . XX $31,750.00

Net (increase) contract price

$31,750.00

The sum of $31,750.00 is hereby added to the total contract price, and the
total adjusted contract price to date thereby is $255,081.25.

An extension of contract is granted,

to provide for the additional work
presented in this flonfract Chgrge Or@?ﬁ

Recommended by

Accepted by

=Y IR
M HHE

Approved by féifg%ééﬂ
Approved by o;zswg&ukgx

Approved by

(Proj. Engr.) Date S-({-20lY
(Contractor) Date /!l/Z_O{L(

(Urban Co. Engr.) Date
(Commissioner) Date f§4é/gav{

(Mayor or CAO) Date




