CONTRACT HISTORY FORM

co#
Project Name Southland Drive Sidewalk Project
Contractor: Bluegrass Contracting Corportation
Contract Number and Date: 114-2019 March 21, 2019
Responsible LFUCG Division: Engineering
CONTRACT AND MODIFICATION DETAILS
A. Original Contract Amount: $ 2,210,140.50
Next Lowest Bid Amount;
$2,455,566.85
B. Amount of Selected Alternate or Phase: $
C. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Alternates or Phases: $ 2,210,140.50
D. Amended Contract Amount: $ 2,210,140.50
E. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Change Orders: $ -247,826.75 -11.21%
(Line E/Line D)
F. Amount of This Change Order: $ 109,451.09 4.95%
(Line F / Line D)
G. Total Contract Amount: $ 2,071,764.84
SIGNATURES

)
~// ~
Project Manager: M é},@J Date: (2
1 —‘—M&

Reviewed by: 5% ‘gf Date: PRSI 4

Division Director: —= !,%ZT ) Date: _| ‘2! [b‘ lﬁ




............... a1eq (OVD 1o Jokep) Aq panoiddy

: % aleq (1suoIsSILILIOD) *ﬁé% \ﬂ\%\ﬁ Aq panoiddy
3 aleq (uoyoauaq) .. R u&\ \5 panoiddy
L/-77- ¢/ ®ea (openuo)) Aq pejdesoy

[N ER ('46u3 ‘fouy) Pl r\lnh\w\wn&\ N papuUSWWOo2aY

‘oja13y Ajdde ||im Joesuod ayj Jo suoisiaold || pue 19enuod 3y} Ul uons|dwod ayy Joy papiAocid swn 8y |

m\wmw.m- _ sJ1apiQ abuey) |y - abuey) jusdiad

%G6'V RS IR JapiO abuey) siy] - ebueyd jusdied
¥8'¥9.°120'C$ L 2le)
5 abueys siy) Buipnjou| Junowy J0BHUOD MSN
460°LS¥'601L% JapiO abueyd sy} Jo Junowyy 1N
60'1S¥'601$ asealoul 810

00°0% asealosp |ejo

199yS paydeny s8s

"0)9 ‘ajep uona|dwod ul "ON
aoud JoBNUOD Ul 9SEaIOU| 9oud 1oBNJUOD Ul 9SBaID(] . .
abueyd ‘ssoud yun ‘ssnuenb-sabueyo jo uonduosacg | way
S5 J9pIQ abueyn Jusung
‘uoneoyioads pue sueld 1oB1U0D aU} woly sabueyo Buimo)io ay) yim Aldwiod o) pejsanbal Agaiay a1e noA
A "ON JopiQ abueyn
3 . 13p1Q ebueyd siyy oy ‘
] SLELETI6'LS Jolid Junowy JoBIJUOY [B10L 0507 AX ‘uoibupxey
%LT L , 2 SI0PIQ 8DUEYD peoy slIN pai G201
BlZ'HL X snolaald - abueys jJuaoied :
. 3905082 . . . s19pJO abueyd snolnalg
SR §L'9z8'Lv2$ 10 Junowy sAleNwNg
0S°0vL'0L2'2$ Jwy joenuog (eulbuo uopepodiod Bupoenuoy sselbon|g
3 6L0C-¥LIL ‘ON enuo) :(1o19RHUO0D) 0]
X aAu(Q puelyinog uopeso ¢ 10 | obeg
S : S1d N[EMOPIS 9AUQ PuE|yINOS peloid|  YIAYO IONVHO LOVHLNOD LNIWNUIAOD
6102 ‘9 10quIo00Q — ALNNOD NVEYN JLLIAVI-NOLONIXI




€ 40 ¢ 39vd

60°LS¥'601 $ 2oud Joe5u00 Ul (asesuoul) J1oN
A mmmm_oc__muo._.
$ asealdap |ejo |
x z e
- $
- $
- $
- $
00°00L°29 $ [00°001°29$ L S1 | uowssoy @ Jeday pue oweq WSAIND xog| QY | ¥.
00°'0¥9°€lL $ [00'0V9'ELS I S SepIn Je jo Bunyed| aavy | €/
00°6SC'¥L $ [00°GSCZVLS 2 S Buissoi ueisepad aAuQ puelyinos| day | g2
00052} ¢ |00°052°L$ 2 ST (05+6¢) uonelg) xog uonounp | X 1| @av | L2
00°000°L L $ |00°000°LLS b S (e1210U00 ,8) SOUBIHUT SEPIN| AAY | 0.
L6°Co¥ $ [L6729P$ b S GLi|| aav | 69
8lL'c6y $ |8L'c6PS 2 v3 l1spnQ xog pado|S| AAY | 89
00°0S¢’L $ (000521 $ 3 S (0G+¥Z1 uonels) xog uonounr | X L AAv | £9
gombcoom ”__hmmmmzo:_ “om:coomh_%wmmbwo S9Hd #UN Apueno | shun sabueyd Jo uopduossg \m_%< r..wmd_
‘suoneoyioads pue sueid joesuod sy} woly sebueyds Buimoioy ayy yum Adwod o} pajsenbal Agasey ale nos
108l04d YemapIS aALQ pue|yInog 1198loid

610¢-vL1 # 1OVHINOD
[4 # Japlo abueyn
6102 ‘9 JaquiadeQ 31vd

INIJNNHIAOO ALNNOD NVEYHN LLIAVI-NOLONIXIT

H3AQHO IAONVHO




aleq

10Ae

V/N :8jep uoia|dwiod JoB)uod Uuo JoauTg

V/N :S}S02 soueusjulew pue uoliesado uo 108y

SSA ¢Popusixe aq saioijod ay} [Im ‘,SBA,, }

ON

ON X SeA  ¢obeianod aouelnsul Jo Juaxa 1o uonesidxa 1oaye abueyd siy; JIAA

MessaosN JON™ X S9A ¢ pauleiqo usaq Ajains Jo JUSSU0D seH

V/N :Siojoenjuod awud Jayjo uo sbueys siy) Jo 1087

‘ure|dxs ‘oA, i

ON X SoA  ¢Josloud ayj Jo azis [esisAyd ay) se)je abueyo pasodoid |jIpn

ON X SO\ ¢P1q ajeulale ue abueyo pasodoid s|

abueyo adoog :obueyd 1o} AlssasaN

[4

‘¥3AHO IONVHO

6L0c-vL1

‘ON LOVHLINOD

108l01d NlEMSPIS AL puE|YINOS

1103royd

JONVHO ¥04 NOLLVIIdILSNr

€ JO ¢ abey




